Ice Show Rehearsal Week March 23 to March 28, 2015

Monday March 23, 2015

4:00 - 5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00

6:15-7:00
7:00 - 8:15
8:15

8:30 - 9:45

Pre-Juvenile Group ( Everybody - Backstreet boys )
Advanced 1 Monday/Thursday ( Shake It Off - Taylor Swift )
FLOOD

Juvenile Group ( Addicted To Love - Robert Palmer )
Intermediate Group ( Celebration - Kool and The Gang )
FLOOD

SR/Competitive Group ( Cher)

Tuesday March 24, 2015

3:45 - 5:00
5:00 - 6:30
6:30

6:45 - 8:15
8:15-9:30

9:30 - 10:30

Novice Group ( Uptown Funk - Bruno Mars )
Sr/ Competitive Group (Cher)

FLOOD

Junior Group (Jailhouse Rock - Elvis Presley)
Pre - Novice Group ( Dark Horse - Katy Perry)
Synchro

Wednesday March 25, 2015

3:45 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00

6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15
8:15

8:30 - 9:30

9:30 - 10:15

Grade 12 Group (Hideaway - Kiesza)
Juvenile Group ( Addicted to Love - Robert Palmer )

Advanced 2 Wednesday/Saturday (It's A Beautiful Life - Ace of Base )

FLOOD

Pre Juvenile Group (Everybody)
Intermediate Group (Celebration)
FLOOD

Sr/Competitive Group (Cher)
Soloists and Pairs

Thursday March 26, 2015

3:45 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00

6:15-7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:30
8:30

8:45 - 9:30

Novice Group (Uptown Funk )

Pre Novice Group ( Dark Horse )

Advanced 1 Monday/Thursday ( Shake it Off )
FLOOD

Grade 12 Group ( Hideaway )

Junior Group ( Jailhouse Rock )

Intermediate Group ( Celebration )

FLOOD

Soloists and Pairs

Friday March 27, 2015

4:00 - 6:00
6:00
6:15 - 9:00

Soloists and Pairs

FLOOD
Synchro



Saturday March 28, 2015
10:00 - 12:30 Can Skate Dress Rehearsal and Pictures

12:30 -
12:45-1:30
1:30 -1:45
1:45 -2:00
2:00 -2:45
2:45

3:00 - 5:00
5:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 7:00

FLOOD

Advanced Group 2 Wednesday/Saturday ( It's A Beautiful Life )
Advanced Group 1 M, Th (Shake it Off ) Dress Rehearsal

Advanced Group 2 W, S (It's A Beautiful Life ) Dress Rehearsal
Junior Group (Jailhouse Rock)

FLOOD

Dress Rehearsal All Star skate large, small groups, soloists and pairs
Synchro Dress Rehearsal

Soloists and Pairs

Dress Rehearsal (Star skate large, small groups, soloists and pairs )

3:00 pm
3:10
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:40
3:45
3:50
3:55
4:00
4:05
4:10
4:20
4:25
4:35

Junior Group
Overture - Sr/Comp Group - Cher
Jillian Benko

Pre Juvenile Group
Kate Korchinski
Juvenile Group
Adonis Chaban
Grade 12 Group
Kendra MacDonald
Pre Novice Group
Alanna Liu

Novice Group
Shelby Stupak
Intermediate Group
Tori and Alexander



